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GNIAZDO IEC WPG-307

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

5,74 zt

4,67 zt
WPG-307
5902887023873

TELMOR

Rodzaj ztacza:

Mocowanie elementéw ztacza:

Mocowanie ekranu:
Mocowanie zyty:
Przeznaczenie:
Srednica kabla:

Impedancja:
Materiat:
Wodoszczelnosé:

Przyktadowe zastosowanie:

IEC Gniazdo

%)

Wkrecanie
Wociskanie

Kabel koncentryczny
min. 6.6 mm

max. 6.9 mm

75 Q

Metal

?
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